
Hot Drinks

Hot Food

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Infusions,
Earl Grey, Assam,
Darjeeling

£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.00
£4.00
£1.95
£2.00

Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap
Freshly Baked
Sausage Roll
12” Margherita Pizza
Pizza Slice and Chips
Chips
Freshly Filled Rolls
and Salads
Homemade Cakes

£3.85
£3.85
£2.50

£11.95
£5.50
£2.80

from £4.25

from £2.40


