

Hot Drinks

Americano	£2.90
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
Mocha	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.00
English Breakfast Tea	£1.95
Herbal Infusions,	£2.00
Earl Grey, Assam,	
Darjeeling	

Hot Food

TIULLIUU		
Bacon Bap	£3.85	
Sausage Bap	£3.85	
Freshly Baked Sausage Roll	£2.50	
12" Margherita Pizza	£11.95	
Pizza Slice and Chips	£5.50	
Chips	£2.80	
Freshly Filled Rolls fro and Salads	m £4.25	
Homemade Cakes fro	m£2.40	